
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit
22 - 25 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy

Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Sector analyse - Race - 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

2 Alex NINOVIC 1:53.958 101 26.074 55.744 31.925 1:53.7438 10 103 12 18

8 Jan PRZYRO WSKI 1:54.325 92 26.063 56.086 31.946 1:54.0958 9 102 14 19

3 Maksimilian POPOV 1:53.706 83 26.026 55.785 31.765 1:53.5768 8 91 13 13

98 Sebastian WHELDON 1:54.526 84 26.509 56.128 31.889 1:54.5268 8 811 15 17

11 Francisco MACEDO 1:53.542 105 26.668 55.534 31.340 1:53.54210 10 1019 10 12

51 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 1:56.188 96 26.194 56.999 32.081 1:55.2745 9 95 21 20

19 Kabir ANURAG 1:56.849 87 26.318 57.495 32.751 1:56.5645 8 87 24 26

5 Miguel Ethel CO STA 1:55.724 98 26.481 56.906 32.168 1:55.55510 9 99 20 21

12 Yuki SANO 1:57.236 79 26.152 57.498 32.499 1:56.1495 7 84 25 25

4 Reza SEEWO ORUTHUN 1:56.254 1010 26.585 56.655 32.454 1:55.6947 8 1013 18 24

24 Jules ROUSSEL 1:55.996 1011 26.508 57.218 31.866 1:55.5927 10 1010 22 16

89 Taito KATO 1:51.855 1012 26.947 53.895 29.910 1:50.75211 9 1024 4 1

28 CHI Zhenrui 1:56.750 813 26.221 57.776 32.325 1:56.32211 8 86 26 22

27 Matteo GIACCARDI 1:55.709 814 26.528 57.382 31.799 1:55.7098 8 812 23 15

71 Rashid AL DHAHERI 1:58.599 815 26.667 57.950 33.100 1:57.7174 8 818 27 29

18 Maxim REHM 1:53.015 1016 27.330 54.603 30.880 1:52.81311 10 1029 7 9

88 Salim HANNA 1:57.272 1017 26.412 56.835 33.059 1:56.3066 9 108 19 28

55 Dion GO WDA 1:55.002 918 27.424 55.509 30.916 1:53.8498 9 730 9 10

68 FU Yuhao 1:58.358 819 26.726 58.124 32.374 1:57.2247 9 1021 28 23

73 XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 2:01.034 620 27.312 59.434 33.805 2:00.5516 8 828 31 30

14 Artem SEVERIUKHIN 1:54.939 821 26.733 56.425 31.781 1:54.9398 8 823 17 14

47 Andrija KO STIC 1:51.872 1022 26.713 53.936 30.578 1:51.22710 9 1020 6 7

16 Christian HO 1:55.674 1123 26.727 55.662 30.559 1:52.9486 11 1122 11 6

99 Giovanni MASCHIO 1:53.558 1024 27.560 55.081 30.207 1:52.84810 9 731 8 5

29 August RABER 1:51.299 925 27.150 52.334 30.040 1:49.52410 10 926 1 3

87 Kai DARYANANI 1:52.652 1126 26.585 53.744 30.131 1:50.4606 11 1114 3 4

67 Andrea DUPE 1:52.734 1227 26.659 53.928 30.736 1:51.3236 12 1117 5 8

41 Alex POWELL 1:50.711 1128 26.610 53.577 29.992 1:50.1796 11 1115 2 2

6 Enea Dion FREY 1:54.940 829 27.209 56.187 31.082 1:54.47811 9 727 16 11

15 Alexander ABKHAZAVA 2:00.539 630 26.650 59.202 33.925 1:59.7775 8 716 30 31

17 Alceu FELDMANN NETO 1:58.474 731 26.964 58.339 32.933 1:58.2369 7 825 29 27
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